Series ID: 1

Races this series: 12
Results based on

Rum Race

Low Point (ISAF) scoring system, ISAF Rule A9 applies

* signifies an abandoned / cancelled race

A Division,

203
8976
9130
4798
1020
8548
3950
7557

T4163
5302
9191
6793
4217
6219
6189

B Division,
67457
5106
T244
6248
5150
2537
8034
4575
6328
2420
T2180
8196
4569
3117

15 entries
Garry Colebrook
Pete Woods

Bob Donaldson
Neil Cates

Frank de Vries
Max Newport
Pete Williams
Dave & July Blair
Hans Smith
Steve Miller
Tingey/Ferris/Dalbeth
Ric McCready
Craig Partridge
Phil Stocker
Barry

14 entries

Richard & Dawn Bamford
Andy August

Tim Bingham

Barry & Suzanne Williams
Ron Berrington

Pete Mclea

lan Derek

Milton & Hilary Johnson
Blue Newport

Daniel Wise

Ally Maxwell

Wynn Judd

Ria

Dave Green

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Vim

Physical Favours

Demonstrator

The Four Winds

Petty Cash
Rock n Roll
Angstrom
Razzel

Titan

Hicky Burr
Deep Throttle
Witch Wind
Animal Biscuits
Entropy
Young Once

Dolfijn
Aalita
Coyote Blue
Bedouin
Wavelength
That Girl
Blue Yonder
Freedom Five
Valentine
Wakanui
Farraway Il
Manuia
Mene
Winifred

Race

Series completed, maximum of 4 race/s discarded.
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83
93
112
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